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Mews Collection

The new workplace landscape has 
shifted to habitable spaces with high 

levels of function and flexibility.  
But we need more. Spaces that not only 

work well but make us feel good too.  
Positive spaces to focus, connect, 

collaborate and feel inspired.

Mews
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Mews
Positive Spaces

Exploring the space around Mews is just as rewarding 
as Mews itself. We took the negative space, which is 
the space between, and surrounding an object, to form 
another space. The Mews pods can be the focus of 
the space, but the negative space can be just as 
important creating ideal spaces for collaborations and 
bonding with others. Mews removes the negative and 
makes positive spaces.
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Mews
Focus

A quiet space designed for visual and  acoustic 
privacy. Lighting modes created  for video 
conferencing and prolonged pieces of work 
with ventilation that maintains a comfortable 
temperature and quality of air. Available in three 
sizes Focus, Brief and Dial to fit the task at hand.



Lighting Design
We have all become very aware of how we look 
on camera, from the first moment we log in to 
our video call to the moment we catch a glimpse 
of our faces on the attendee screen. Having that 
human connection is vital to gauge response 
and better understand the conversation. 
Creating a flattering environment to be seen 
is paramount, boosting confidence and 
projecting the right message for your brand. 
There are several elements to control and 
create a complimentary visual for video 
conferencing: lighting, color, shape, and texture.

Video Conferencing
The VC lighting system creates loop lighting 
with the light source positioned slightly higher 
than eye level and about 30-45 degrees from 
the camera to bounce light off the back wall 
and distribute a defused, soft light evenly across 
the face. The rear downlight against the back 
wall provides a halo effect, a flattering contrast 
around the head.

Whilst your Focus pod can be upholstered in 
any color, on the desk wall, we recommend 
using natural tones that reflect a flattering color 
across the face and the introduction of subtle 
texture can introduce interest and create visual 
privacy too.

Private Spaces - Design for Work and to Communicate
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Mews
Connect

A meeting space designed for visual and 
acoustic privacy. Controllable lighting 
creates a softer space to focus and share 
ideas. Ventilation that maintains 
comfortable temperature and quality 
of air over longer periods.
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Air Quality & Temperature
Our new ventilation system allows fresh air 
to be drawn in - hot air extracted out. All 
pods are also set to deliver 12 air changes 
per hour as a ‘nominal’ setting. Providing 
quality air flow and a stimulating 
atmosphere whist maintaining the 
ambient temperature.

Acoustics
Mews offers high levels of acoustic 
insulation, achieved through innovative 
sound absorbent wall panels -

disconnecting you from the wider 
environment to focus, and providing 
acoustic privacy for calls.

Connectivity
Power to recharge USB A+C with HDMI 
connectivity to a screen - recommended 
size 32”.

Tables
Standard tables have rounded corners 
to maximize on space.

Private space to think and meet
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An informal meeting space designed for 
keeping in touch with your space and 
people around you. The slatted ceiling 
creates an open well lit space with a 
different level of connection.

Social Spaces to Connect - Open
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Using the Mews grid, XL is a double depth 
pod that enables bigger team huddles or 
a spacious meeting space to keep in touch 
with the people around you. Available in a 
configuration suitable for disability 
access.

Connect XL
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Mews
Collaborate

The space around the pods delineated 
by curtains on the Mews grid system, 
creates spaces perfect for collaboration 
and informal lounge settings.
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Mews
On Location

The Mews Pod Projects redefines the 
workspace, offering modular pod systems 
that cater to the evolving needs of modern 
environments. Whether fostering focused 
work sessions, facilitating brainstorming 
sessions, or providing secluded meeting 
areas, our Mews Pods are transforming 
spaces into a hubs of productivity and 
innovation.



Mews
Details

All our upholstery products go through VOC testing 
to standards for use in office environments. Mews 
was designed and built with longevity in mind, 
using quality materials that will stand the test of 
time. We have scrutinized every material choice to 
provide a luxurious experience with environmental 
and economic efficiency at every level.

UL 962 certified
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Mews
Specifications

Focus Pod Focus Pod Depth

Connect Pod Connect Open Pod Connect Pod Depth Connect Pod XL Depth

Collaborate
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Mews
Configurations

2250
88”

2430
95”

1270
50”

1270
50”

1270
50”

2494
98.25”

2250

Focus Brief Pod Dial Pod

1726
68”

1021
40.25”

2250
88”

2430
95”

2430
95”

4860
190”

2430
95”

88"



Mews
The Mews landscape habitats are designed 
to fulfil the needs of the modern workplace. 

Mews enhances the ergonomics of your 
space through comfort, air quality and 
lighting to create habitats that improve 

the calibre of work, connection, 
and collaboration.

salesus@bossdesign.com 
www.bossdesign.com

Headquarters

UK

Boss Drive Dudley

West Midlands 

DY2 8SZ

T: +44 (0)1384 455 570

USA

North American HQ

2014 Chestnut Street extn
High Point N.C. 27262

T: +1 844-353-7834

Showrooms

UK - London

7 Clerkenwell Road

London 

EC1M 5PA

T: +44 (0)20 7253 0364

USA - New York
15th Floor

1140 Broadway

New York, NY 10001

T: : +1 844-353-7834

USA - Chicago

222 Merchandise Mart 

Plaza, Suite 359 

Chicago IL 60654

T: +1 844-353-7834
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